Appropriation for the current year : 1450000000

Expenditure including this bill : 1071249698

Amount of work bill annexed : 77000

Balance available : 378750302

':'$.l:.ll;:tri;:"M;x

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

29-08-2023 1,7 t26.77

for re 77000/- (Seventy-Seven Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker

Dr-awing & OirOurs#M,
.#+i$hi,;;iTif-y#"

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in fiquresl/-(Rupees in words) : 77000^ (Seventy-Seven Thousand Rupee(s) Only)

Objected to Rs..

Reason of Objection.............

Jr./5r. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

8/25123, 3:03 PM Sanclion Details

Sanction Details

Public Financial Management System-PFMS

(''d ( hrrsl
Welcome: S f Bachagundi

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of t0/- from the granl sanctioned during the previous

years has been adjusted in this year's grant.
b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.77000/-(Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Only) for disbursement to the grantee institution
through Electronic transfer directly to Indian Institute Of Information Technology Design And
Manufacturing Kumool in their Bank Account No. 37809637878 in State Bank of India,
Branch at Nandyal Road Branch" Kumool.